Eureka Springs School District
Local and State Revenue Sources

2001

2065
2223
2232
2240
2260
2262
2265
2271
2275
2276
2281
2282
2365
2397
2941

OPERATING

PRE-K PAID TUITION

PROF DEVELOPMENT FUND
AR SCHOOL RECOGNITION
LEA SPED SUPERVISOR
SPED STATE PRE-K

SPED EARLY INV DAY TREATM
SP ED CATASTROPHIC

G-T ADV PLACEMENT

ALT LEARNING

ENGLISH LANG LEARNERS
ESA

ESA MATCH GRANT
PRE-SCHOOL

SCHOOL SAFETY

COMP SCIENCE BONUS
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11110
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11125
11140
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15100
19900
32204
53100
53400
13160
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32310
32350
32352
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32361
32370
32371
32381
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32710
32907
32221

PROPERTY TAXES-CURRENT
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF

PROP TAX PULLBACK BY 6/30
PROP TAX RELIEF PB BY6/30
PROPERTY TAX-DELINQUENT
EXCESS COMMISSION

LAND REDEMP-IN STATE SALE
INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS
MISC REV FR LOCAL SOURCES
TCHR SALARY EQUALIZATION
SALE OF EQUIPMENT
COMPEN-LOSS FIXED ASSETS
PRE-K TUTITION

PROF DEVELOPMENT FUNDS
AR RECOGNITION PRGM

HAND CHILD-SUPV/EXTEND YR
EARLY CHLD/MEDICAID MATCH
EARLY INV DAY TRTMNT

SP ED CATASTROPHIC LOSS
GIFTED & TALENTED

ALT LEARNING

LIMITED ENG PROFICIENT

NAT SCHOOL LUNCH ACT

NSL MATCH GRANT

AR BETTER CHANCE

SCHOOL SAFETY

WRITING ASSESSMENT-ACT846

23
YTD Budgeted Revenue Amt
4,710,000.00
10,000.00
2,368,000.00
705,000.00
573,000.00
184,000.00
85,000.00
25,000.00
2,000.00
106,203.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21,528.00
19,600.00
0.00
11,108.83
3,944.45
0.00
1,200.00
76,532.00
14,000.00
185,136.00
9,742.73
177,450.00
114,300.00
0.00

YTD Receipt Amount
4,666,362.58
19,703.26
2,611,244.01
326,254.65
963,997.51
207,473.40
245,050.36
123,539.25
7,584.54
106,203.00
1,200.00
3,647.50
4,970.00
21,528.00
19,600.00
3,658.65
11,108.83
3,944.45
72,607.40
1,200.00
76,532.00
16,104.00
185,136.00
9,742.73
175,320.60
0.00
2,453.00

7:30:07 AM



Eureka Springs School District
Local and State Revenue Sources

23
YTD Budgeted Revenue Amt | YTD Receipt Amount

3001 BUILDING FUND 15100 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 25,000.00 106,874.17
8000 FOOD SERVICE FUND 16110 SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM 30,000.00 62,243.28
16213 REDUCED MEAL CO-PAY REVEN 10,000.00 8,467.20
16215 A LA CARTE INCOME 1,500.00 0.00
16220 ADULT 2,500.00 157.20
16900 OTHER FOOD SVS REVENUE 1,000.00 5,065.54
32520 MATCHING (STATE) 2,000.00 2,101.63
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